CINCINNATI TO LATONIA LATONIA TO CINCINNATI HOW TO RIDE TANK TRANSFERS

WEEKDAYS PM times are in Bold WEEKDAYS PM times are in Bold :D Know your route number, departure time and Transfers cost $0.25 and should be purchased from the
' location and your destination. operator when you pay for your ride. Transfers may not be
- g " % % " g - purchased in downtown Cincinnati, except for the 42X.
B § 88 e 5 e S S e - S s34 B § o\ Arrive at vour bus stop five minutes before vour bus Transfers are valid for two hours after issue and can be used
c o= ] R S w L ° S w 29 2 o= c @ y p y . .
:2 ;,; % é g - % 5 % % g 5 § 5 % g g % :g ;,; is scheduled to arrive. If a bus stop serves multiple at any.bus stop (.)rto.rlde any route. Trgnsfers are included
° c = - == == - - = == == s ° routes, make sure to look at the bus header on the free with a one-ride ticket on the Transit app.
“ E ﬂ E E E E m front of the bus to ensure you are boarding the
5:16 5:26 5:33 5:40 5:43 5:53 4:35 4:45 4:48 4:55 5:02 5:12 correct one.
6:16 6:26 6:33 6:40 6:43 6:53 5:35 5:45 5:48 5:55 6:02 6:12 Buy. a.$5 Metro/TANK Day Pass for
716 7:26 7:33 7:40 7:43 7:53 6:35 6:45 6:48 6:55 7:02 712 @ Have your fare ready. Pay your fare and remember unlimited travel on both systems.
M A D I So N AV E N U E / 8316 8326 8333 8340 8343 8353 7:'35 7i45 7248 7i55 8302 8312 * to request a transfer from your driver if you need to
9:16 9:26 9:33 9:40 9:43 9:53 8:35 8:45 8:48 8:55 9:02 9:12 ride more than one bus to reach your destination.
LATON IA 10:16 10:26 10:33 10:40 10:43 10:53 9:35 9:45 9:48 9:55 10:02 10:12
11:16 11:26 11:33 11:40 1:43 11:53 10:35 10:45 10:48 10:55 11:02 1:12
1216  12:26  12:33  12:40  12:43 1253 11:35 11:45 11:48 11:55 12202 12:12 @ Signal to stop by pulling the passenger signal
1:16 1:26 1:33 1:40 1:43 1:53 12:35 12:45 12:48 12:55 1:02 112 -7 cord. The cord is located across the middle of the
rﬁ? 2:16 2:26 2:33 2:40 2:43 2:53 1:35 1:45 1:48 1:55 2:02 2:12 windows. Please signal at least one block before tanSIt'
Y . m 316 3:26 3:33 3:40 3:43 3:53 2:35 2:45 2:48 2:55 3:02 312 your stop. w I _
’ e 4:16 4:26 4:33 4:40 4:43 4:53 3:35 3:45 3:48 3:55 4:02 4:12 3 PI P T k
g (A 5:16 5:26 5:33 5:40 5:43 5:53 4:35 4:45 4:48 4:55 5:02 5:12
‘% DOWNTOWN CINCINNA 6:16 6:26  6:33  6:40  6:43  6:53 535 545 548 555  6:02 6:12 T an, Fay, Irack.
COVINGTON TRANSIT CENTER 76 726 133  T:40  T:43  T:53 6:35 645 648 655  T:02 T2 wx Do it all with our app!
MADISON AVE 8:16 8:26 8:33 8:40 8:43 8:53 7:35 7:45 7:48 7:55 8:02 8:12
e ¥ " HOLMES HIG iSCHOO 9:16 9:26 9:33 9:40 9:43 9:53 8:35 8:45 8:48 8:55 9:02 9:12 FARES
L"A"‘ONI E R‘R AC b 10:16 10:26 10:33 10:40 10:43 10:53 9:35 9:45 9:48 9:55 10:02 10:12
L 11:16 11:26 1:33 11:40 11:43 1:53 10:35 10:45 10:48 10:55 11:02 11:12 S R code bel f . .
LATONIA AVE. 216 1226 1233 1240 1243 1253 135  1:45  1:48 155 1202 1212 can QR code below to see fare structure. Download Transit with EZFare
SOUTHERN AVE.
1 Most #7 trips begin as an inbound #12, and continue as an outbound A .
W| NSTON AVE. #12. Checkghe T?ansit app or call us at 859-331-TANK to verify if your Transit with EZFare is a new way FO pay for. bus farfe on your
LATONIA CENTRE trip will interline with the #12. smartphone. Download the Transit app which provides the
¥

ability to plan your trip and track your bus. Click the EZFare
button at the bottom to pay for your fare! It's that simple. And
it also lets you purchase fare for TANK, the Southbank Shut-
tle, Metro, the Cincinnati Bell Connector and Butler County
Regional Transit Authority (BCRTA) all in one place.

y N |
SINTERLINES*WITH:

#12 BELLEVUE/DAY.TON

What are the benefits of using Transit
with EZFare?

Multiple one-ride tickets can be purchased and stored in
your wallet in the Transit app

EFFECTIVEIMARCH 2025

~

TANK tankbus.org

TRANSIT AUTHORITY OF NORTHERN KENTUCKY

Buy fare on your phone and store them for future use

No need to use paper tickets, have exact change or find

m INFORMATION . a ticket machine

Free to download — no service fee

(859) 331-TANK tankbus.org - Pay for yourself or a group




CINCINNATI TO LATONIA LATONIA TO CINCINNATI

7 MADISON AVENUE/LATONIA

WEEKENDS PM times arein Bold WEEKENDS PM times are in Bold
%, 2 4,
5 g = 5 - “ CINCINNATI 5, & e
_2 £ - s = e 5 = %4 = _E _Z DOWNTOWN § & & e
5 2 c 2 K © s o £33 .3,5,7,8,12, 3 /
gs g2 5 e § o o e § o ¥ 5 B2 g ROUTING L3578, 12,16 Covernment Sauare o e * DAYTON
SR = S 5 E 5 2 S s S G 5 E 3 £2 S® e g S
s¢ 8¢ E=  Ez B3 3 5 28 23 e 3E &% 10 2925 AN &
: |
B | (D | E | F E D B LA 1,3, 2%, £ sth e _—= & BELLEVUE
57,8 5 3 <
6:16 6:26 6:33 6:40 6:43 6:53 5:35 5:45 5:48 5:55 6:02 6:12 30x, 39x & o & &
7:16 7:26 7:33 7:40 7:43 7:53 6:35 6:45 6:48 6:55 7:02 712 40x, 42x 2 <3 &
8:16 8:26 8:33 8:40 8:43 8:53 1:35 1:45 1:48 7:55 8:02 8:12 Y 2x 30 “‘%)‘/
9:16 9:26 9:33 9:40 9:43 9:53 8:35 8:45 8:48 8:55 9:02 9:12 B 55, A0 42x % o
10:16 10:26 10:33 10:40 10:43 10:53 9:35 9:45 9:48 9:55 10:02 10:12 s é, 2nd o‘%% / NEWPORT
11:16 11:26 1:33 11:40 1:43 1:53 10:35 10:45 10:48 10:55 11:02 12 S5 -
12:16 12:26 12:33 12:40 12:43 12:53 11:35 11:45 11:48 11:55 12:02 12:12 _:E o ; Covinat it Cent @5 . %
1:16 1:26 1:33 1:40 1:43 1:53 12:35 1245 1248  12:55  1:02 1:12 oF '&‘”%i. naton 1“;”-;' e . BN, o 5
2:16 2:26 2:33 2:40 2:43 2:53 1:35 1:45 1:48 1:55 2:02 2:12 NS ‘@ 25.'30x, 40x - 2 %, %, i
3:16 3:26 3:33 3:40 3:43 3:53 2:35 2:45 2:48 2:55 3:02 3:12 e el S ]:g S % % T
4:16 4:26 4:33 4:40 4:43 4:53 3:35 3:45 3:48 3:55 4:02 4:12 §| o B E I$ § &
5:16 5:26 5:33 5:40 5:43 5:53 4:35 4:45 4:48 4:55 5:02 5:12 @ =2 g @
6:16 6:26 6:33 6:40 6:43 6:53 5:35 5:45 5:48 5:55 6:02 6:12 g §5 > FT.
7:16 7:26 7:33 7:40 7:43 7:53 6:35 6:45 6:48 6:55 7:02 712 RES o THOMAS
8:16 8:26 8:33 8:40 8:43 8:53 7:35 7:45 7:48 7:55 8:02 8:12
9:16 9:26 9:33 9:40 9:43 9:53 8:35 8:45 8:48 8:55 9:02 9:12
10:16 10:26 10:33 10:40 10:43 10:53 9:35 9:45 9:48 9:55 10:02 10:12 PARK
1:16 11:26 11:33 11:40 1:43 11:53 10:35 10:45 10:48 10:55 11:02 1:12 HILLS PIKE SOUTHGATE
12:16 12:26 12:33 12:40 12:43 12:53 1:35 11:45 11:48 11:55 12:02 12:12 3
VILLA HILLS %
%
5
Most #7 trips begin as an inbound #12, and continue as an outbound & 9
#12. Check the Transit app or call us at 859-331-TANK to verify if your COVINGTO Ng 1:;? & .
trip will interline with the $#12. S &
&
‘PQ. Py
o
CRESCENT 2 V N
SPRINGS
% . WILDER
§ % BRENTWOOD HILLS N L EG E N D
a u:l /9'94*
E‘; /"’DWA = 6\4’/(@
1 FT. . L s —— Route
FT WRIGHT %,
& ° . .
%% MITCHELL ) AJ Timepoint
LAKESIDE % & 2
PARK} . F m Park and Ride |
%ﬁ\ 7%6%\ § %ow MkiIVIl I»
7 TAYLOR &




